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The Economic Components of CC
CT = CT = C(e, E, a): total cost

CT=CD+CA+CP
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Estimates of the regional impacts of climate change

North America

USA
OECD Europe

EU
OECD Pacific

Japan

Eastern Europe & fUSSR

Eastern Europe

fUSSR

Russia
Middle East

Latin America
Brazil

South & Southeast Asia

India

China

Africa

DCs
LDCs
World

output weighed
population weighed

@ world ave. prices
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First Generation
2.5°C

-1.5
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0.3
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-4.3
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Water Supply and Demand in Israel's agriculture
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Table 2,
shadow prices of water (p

Entity
Use level8

UCU
benefit

($ millions)
pricec

JO
NE
SY
VVB
Total

491

4500
110

0.21
0,46

0,22

No to: aSee Table 1.
DThese are not net benefit figures in the sense that they
include production cost {pumping and average
conveyance cosr within the country),
cThe shadov/ price reflects the value of the water in situ.



Table I
A soda! planner's afbeaticm without Nile water

Demand Use-Jcvcl in MCff Bcona

Israel
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Wei*i Bank
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